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Q.1) Fill in the blanks:-

1) We go to a hospital when we are sick.

2) We wait at a bus stop to take a bus.

3) We buy things from the market.

4) We like to play in the park near our house.

Q.2) Write True or False for the following statements.

1) The places that are very far from our house make
our neighborhood. False

2) We can send Parcels from a post office. True

3) Children go to school to study. True

4) We go to a police station to buy fruits. False



Q.1) Match the following.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)
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Postoffice

School

Hospital

Market

Police Station



